
R1

風向 10~210

風速 1~3 m/s



Aero5

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS Aero 5 4449 Kekke Taro 1136 1 2 1 4 4
2nd RS Aero 5 3529 Yoshioka Takeshi 1136 2 1 2 5 5
3rd RS Aero 5 2441 Ma Shirley 1136 3 4 3 10 10
4th RS Aero 5 3531 Okuda Yuta 1136 4 3 4 11 11
5th RS Aero 5 3117 Tsubouchi Kayo 1136 15.0 DNF 5 5 25 25
6th RS Aero 5 8 Yoshida Hiroshi 1136 15.0 DNF 6 6 27 27
7th RS Aero 5 1167 Sakai Ken 1136 15.0 DNF 15.0 DNF 7 37 37
8th RS Aero 5 3202 Furuya Akira 1136 15.0 DNF 7 15.0 RET 37 37
9th RS Aero 5 1825 Kobayashi Naoko 1136 15.0 DNF 15.0 RET 15.0 RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 1166 Muto Sara 1136 15.0 DNF 15.0 RET 15.0 RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 3364 Nakajima Yoshinao 1136 15.0 DNF 15.0 DNF 15.0 RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 4052 Yoneda Shigetaka 1136 15.0 DNF 15.0 DNF 15.0 DNF 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 3116 Murakami Shin 1136 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 8363 Kakuta Noriko 1136 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45 45

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS Aero 5 4449 Kekke Taro 1136 1:15:06 0:53:59 1:01:49 4 4
2nd RS Aero 5 3529 Yoshioka Takeshi 1136 1:16:42 0:52:56 1:02:47 5 5
3rd RS Aero 5 2441 Ma Shirley 1136 1:24:28 0:55:19 1:03:14 10 10
4th RS Aero 5 3531 Okuda Yuta 1136 1:25:05 0:54:39 1:04:42 11 11
5th RS Aero 5 3117 Tsubouchi Kayo 1136 DNF 0:59:28 1:08:41 25 25
6th RS Aero 5 8 Yoshida Hiroshi 1136 DNF 0:59:53 1:09:55 27 27
7th RS Aero 5 1167 Sakai Ken 1136 DNF DNF 1:10:06 37 37
8th RS Aero 5 3202 Furuya Akira 1136 DNF 1:00:31 RET 37 37
9th RS Aero 5 1825 Kobayashi Naoko 1136 DNF RET RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 1166 Muto Sara 1136 DNF RET RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 3364 Nakajima Yoshinao 1136 DNF DNF RET 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 4052 Yoneda Shigetaka 1136 DNF DNF DNF 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 3116 Murakami Shin 1136 DNC DNC DNC 45 45
9th RS Aero 5 8363 Kakuta Noriko 1136 DNC DNC DNC 45 45



Aero 6

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS AERO 6 4469 Kogure Toshiki 1105 1 1 1 3 3
2nd RS AERO 6 3363 Suzuki Kazuya 1105 4.0 OCS 2 2 8 8
3rd RS AERO 6 4360 Takao Masaki 1105 4.0 DNF 4.0 DNF 4.0 DNF 12 12

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS AERO 6 4469 Kogure Toshiki 1105 1:13:01 0:52:58 0:58:09 3 3
2nd RS AERO 6 3363 Suzuki Kazuya 1105 OCS 0:53:04 1:00:05 8 8
3rd RS AERO 6 4360 Takao Masaki 1105 DNF DNF DNF 12 12



Aero 7

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS AERO 7 2461 Nakamizo Akihiro 1065 1 1 2 4 4
2nd RS AERO 7 3362 Onodera Shoichiro 1065 2 2 1 5 5
3rd RS AERO 7 2 Yamamoto Ken 1065 3 3 3 9 9
4th RS AERO 7 4051 Takamura Noriaki 1065 7.0 DNF 4 6 17 17
5th RS AERO 7 3203 Uchiyama Toshiyuki 1065 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 4 18 18
6th RS AERO 7 3 Yasugi Takahiro 1065 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 5 19 19

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st RS AERO 7 2461 Nakamizo Akihiro 1065 0:59:37 0:42:28 0:54:07 4 4
2nd RS AERO 7 3362 Onodera Shoichiro 1065 1:00:34 0:46:34 0:53:58 5 5
3rd RS AERO 7 2 Yamamoto Ken 1065 1:02:02 0:48:41 0:56:05 9 9
4th RS AERO 7 4051 Takamura Noriaki 1065 DNF 0:51:15 1:01:07 17 17
5th RS AERO 7 3203 Uchiyama Toshiyuki 1065 DNF DNF 0:57:20 18 18
6th RS AERO 7 3 Yasugi Takahiro 1065 DNF DNF 1:00:42 19 19



RS Cat1

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
1st RS FEVA XL(without a gennaker) 16 Matsushita Masaya Matsushita Seri 1314 2 1 3 3
2nd RS FEVA XL(without a gennaker) 15 Iguchi Asuka Takahashi Rin 1314 1 3 4 4
3rd RS TERA PRO 5 Takada Junpei 1359 8.0 DNF 2 10 10
4th RS Quba Sport 7 Nakamura Megumi 1333 8.0 DNF 4 12 12
5th RS Zest 5 Furushima Hiromi 1293 8.0 DNF 5 13 13
6th RS Zest 4 Oda Yuki 1293 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNF 16 16
6th RS Quest(without a gennaker) 2624 Matsuda Koji Masutani Tetsuji / Masutani Atsuko 1180 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNF 16 16

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
1st RS FEVA XL(without a gennaker) 16 Matsushita Masaya Matsushita Seri 1314 1:01:21 1:14:45 3 3
2nd RS FEVA XL(without a gennaker) 15 Iguchi Asuka Takahashi Rin 1314 0:58:20 1:15:18 4 4
3rd RS TERA PRO 5 Takada Junpei 1359 DNF 1:17:19 10 10
4th RS Quba Sport 7 Nakamura Megumi 1333 DNF 1:17:58 12 12
5th RS Zest 5 Furushima Hiromi 1293 DNF 1:18:10 13 13
6th RS Zest 4 Oda Yuki 1293 DNF DNF 16 16
6th RS Quest(without a gennaker) 2624 Matsuda Koji Masutani Tetsuji / Masutani Atsuko 1180 DNF DNF 16 16



RS Cat2

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
1st RS 700 1057 Kamo Yoshimasa 955 1 1 2 2
2nd RS VAREO Fan 331 Shinoda Koji 1130 7.0 DNF 2 9 9
3rd RS FEVA XL(Complete) 31 Nishigaya Aki Nishigaya Kazuaki 1244 7.0 DNF 3 10 10
4th RS 200 1726 Naito Makoto Kawakami Tetsu 1046 7.0 DNF 4 11 11
5th RS 800 1071 Matsushita Tomoharu Yoshiwara Hiroyuki 910 7.0 DNF 5 12 12
6th RS 200 1215 Suzuki Emi Konno Akitomo 1046 7.0 DNF 6 13 13

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
1st RS 700 1057 Kamo Yoshimasa 955 0:56:07 0:46:02 2 2
2nd RS VAREO Fan 331 Shinoda Koji 1130 DNF 0:59:31 9 9
3rd RS FEVA XL(Complete) 31 Nishigaya Aki Nishigaya Kazuaki 1244 DNF 1:07:05 10 10
4th RS 200 1726 Naito Makoto Kawakami Tetsu 1046 DNF 0:56:53 11 11
5th RS 800 1071 Matsushita Tomoharu Yoshiwara Hiroyuki 910 DNF 0:52:18 12 12
6th RS 200 1215 Suzuki Emi Konno Akitomo 1046 DNF 1:25:20 13 13


